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Product Datasheet

BI-D1870 (CHEMBL573107, GTPL8038, AB0007926, S14-0516, 2-[ AMINO]-
7,8-DIHYDRO-5,7-DIMETHYL-8- -6 -PTERIDINONE), CAS [[501437-28-1]]

USB-366869

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity
Form

CAS Number

BI-D1870 (CHEMBL573107, GTPL8038, AB0007926, S14-0516, 2-[
AMINO]-7,8-DIHYDRO-5,7-DIMETHYL-8- -6 -PTERIDINONE), CAS
[[501437-28-1]]

USB-366869
366869
USB-366869-10
US Biological
Biochemikalien

BI-D1870 is a cell permeable and highly specific inhibitor of the
ribosomal S6 kinases (RSK 1-4). The RSKs are highly conserved
Ser/Thr kinases that promote cell proliferation, growth, motility and
survival. It is also reported to prevent gamma irrad...

391.4
95%
Supplied as a crystalline solid.

[501437-28-1]



