

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

BI-D1870 (CHEMBL573107, GTPL8038, AB0007926, S14-0516, 2-[AMINO]-7,8-DIHYDRO-5,7-DIMETHYL-8- -6 -PTERIDINONE), CAS [[501437-28-1]] USB-366869

Article Name	BI-D1870 (CHEMBL573107, GTPL8038, AB0007926, S14-0516, 2-[AMINO]-7,8-DIHYDRO-5,7-DIMETHYL-8- -6 -PTERIDINONE), CAS [[501437-28-1]]
Biozol Catalog Number	USB-366869
Supplier Catalog Number	366869
Alternative Catalog Number	USB-366869-10
Manufacturer	US Biological
Category	Biochemikalien
Product Description	BI-D1870 is a cell permeable and highly specific inhibitor of the ribosomal S6 kinases (RSK 1-4). The RSKs are highly conserved Ser/Thr kinases that promote cell proliferation, growth, motility and survival. It is also reported to prevent gamma irrad...
Molecular Weight	391.4
Purity	95%
Form	Supplied as a crystalline solid.
CAS Number	[501437-28-1]